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MAJOR GROUP 26—NONMETALLIC MINERAL BASIC
PRODUCTS (CHIEFLY STRUCTURAL)

AR AR
% % & 0

2610 EREHEREE (BT3RO, ERLELO, LEELObORUR
H#HEDBHD) '
Natural stone basic products (sawed, shaped, dressed, or
finished)
2611 fERAERCHOBEPESR

Granite and related rock

2612  FAERHEAERUCEORIER
Liperite and related rock

2613 ZINEROCEOHIIER
Andesite and related rock

2614 MERCERUMIES
Serpentine and peridotite ‘
2616  RErH (ﬂ“ﬁ&j@ﬁ?ﬁ, I ARE KU ARRHE 2R U)
Marble, including verde, onyx marble, and marble breccia
2616 b=y

Tuff
2617 yi) =
. Sand stone
2618  =uv—b
Slate

2619  HOMOFRMEMEMIER (& UTESH)
Miscellaneous natural stone basic products (chiefly structural)
2620 SRS CGEEEmREE 2L
Clay basic products, except clay refractories
2621  BWE CREERCESESD (FXERZRC)

‘Brick (clay and shale), except refractory brick
2622 ERE
Clay roofing tile
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2630

2640

2623

2624

2629

2634

2635

2636

2637

2638

A F26— SR MFEDERRR (HE)

+ #F
Clay pipe

HoMios 44
Miscellaneous tile

HOMOE-EEEE (& UTERA) CEm R 2R <)
Miscellaneous clay basic products (chiefly structural), except clay refr-
actories
B AERMUA (H>AEHREEELLTERAD
Glass basic products, except fibrous glass (chiefly stru-
ctural)
WA A (B EEE T 5 <)
Plate glass, including raw plate for polishing
BEHZR
Window glass
WA 5 A
Thin glass
R Y 5 A
Polished plate glass
TR A Z %
Figured and rolled
A Y Z A
Wire glass
(ER -3
Colored glass
T2 T A
Safety glass
EOMOF 7 Al (75 A iERRE )
Miscellaneous glass basic products, except fibrous glass
2V Y- R
Concrete basic products
BEzvZI—~1%
High pressure concrete pipe
2wy Y- E (BE=v7 I - FEERO
Concrete pipe, except high pressure
vy Y~ RRE, R—ABOAA N
Concrete posts, poles and piling
ARBE A v M
‘Wooden fibre concrete board
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2650

2660

2670

2680

2645
2646

2649

9651
2652
9653
9654

2659

2661

2662

2672 "
2673

2679

RG-S BRIERN G (EY)

JEE A 1 — b

High pressed concreté roofing tiles

AV PR

Concrete roofing tile, except high pressed
OO = v 2§ —

Miscellaneous concrete products
FRRUAERE A Y PERIS (22 LTERA)
Asbestos and asbestos cement basic products (chiefly
structural)

Btz xvbPALV—1

Ashestos cement slate

A * v PR

Asbestos cement board

pool ottt R SN

High pressure asbestos cement pipe

B Ay b4 7 (BEEE O

Achestos cement pipe, except high pressure
HOIBOFEHMBEOER® » o RS - ‘
Miscellaneous asbestos, and asbestos cement basic products
JRIEEEE AV b

Hydraulic cement

F=bFFEAVE

Portland cement

KM Ay b (B=bFF v Farstv PER)
Hydraulic cement, except portland

REEREG
Gypsum basic products

Ba
Calcined gypsum
B
‘Wall board
TG R
Plaster
HOMOR BRI,
Miscellaneous gypum basic products
TR
Refractories
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2690

2631

2682

2683

2684

2685

2689

2693

2694

2695

2696

2697

2698

2699

R0 EEBAMERESR (HD

R KR

Fire clay brick

EEAT KR ‘
Silica brick ‘
7w — LKA

Chrome brick

T —=vARFTS 4P

Foresterite

Electric casting brick

E MO KBE

Miscellaneous refractories

HOMOSEERIEDENEE (22 UTERA
Miscellaneous nonmetallic mineral basic produects (chiefly
structural)

WEAFEE (EEFihizid)

Sand lime products (performed)

FUEBRIEY (BRIRNER O 7 5 ARk )

Non rigid thermal insulation, except mineral wool and glass wool
A )

Lime

SR,

Mineral wool products

T A7 T R

Asphalt basic products

TEH 7 — 1AL,

Bituminous tar basic products

$3E R T. Uik

Refractory clay specially prepared for further manufacture

2y b GREMEE 2> P2

'Cement, except hydraulic

HeSMSnECESRIE (E: LTREE)
Nonmetallic mineral products (chiefly structural), not elsewhere class-
ified
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